MCEACHERN HGH SCHOOL

ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME

Nomination Form

Purpose of Hall of Fame: To establish a medium for McEachern HS to recognize and honor its most outstanding and distinguished student-athletes, teams, coaches, administrators and other supporters for their exemplary contributions to the athletic program at McEachern HS, at the collegiate level, or professional level. Induction into the McEachern Athletic Hall of Fame will be the highest honor that the athletic program can bestow upon an individual or team that contributed to a GHSA sanctioned sport(s).

Please complete this nomination form and return to McEachern HS Athletic Director, Myra Camese (email) <u>myra.camese@cobbk12.org</u> or by (mail) **McEachern HS , Director of Athletics, Myra Camese 2400 New Macland Road, Powder Springs, Ga, 30127.** Please be very complete and with a **resume** of the nominee. Any questions call/text, Myra Camese 770-222-3710 x 015.

Nomination Cate	egory (check	one)				
Athlete	Team	Coach	Administrator	Contributor	Posthumous	
Nominee's Full N	lame			Years at McEachern HS		
 Sport(s) Nomine	e Participate	d				
Home Address				City		
State		Zip				
Cell Phone		Office/H	ome Phone			
Name of Person	Making Nom	nination		Cell #		
Office/Home #						
Please list all act	ivities, hono	rs, awards, o	ther achievements in	n support of the no	omination.	
High School						
College	Professional					
Other Contribut	ions (May att	ach additior	nal info)			

Include all pertinent info that contributes to nominee's achievements.

Do **NOT** contact your nominee to secure information and do **NOT** notify your nominee that he/she has been nominated. The HOF Advisory Committee will notify nominee if selected.